Monday, April 13, 2026 Spring Meeting
Monday, April 20, 2026 Pro Pro
Monday, May 4, 2026 Pro Am
Monday, May 18, 2026 Pro Am
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Pro Am
Monday, June 29, 2026 Pro Amn
Monday, July 6, 2026 Pro Am
Monday, September 14, 2026 Pro Am

Monday, September 21, 2026 Chapter Championship

Lyon Oaks
Barton Hills

The Orchards
Warwick Hills
Oakhurst G&CC
Travis Pointe CC
Oak Pointe CC
TBD

TBD

3 Man Blind Draw

2 Man bb/Scramble/Alt. Shot 6-6-6
1 Gross 1 Net

1 Gross 1 Net

1 Gross 1 Net

1 Gross 1 Net

1 Gross 1 Net

1 Gross 1 Net

36 hole Stroke Play

8:30 Mtg; 10AM Shotgun
12PM Shotgun

9AM Shotgun

1PM Shotgun

1PM Shotgun

1PM Shotgun

1PM Shotgun

1PM Shotgun

9AM Shotgun

$115/player
$115/player
$540/team
$540/team
$540/team
$540/team
$540/team
$540/team

Tiered
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